
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1674 15.1675 15.1674 7,498,796,903.26 -0.0021

18/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1695 15.1696 15.1695 7,500,604,839.14 0.0013

15/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1682 15.1683 15.1682 7,499,742,547.47 -0.0027

14/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1709 15.1710 15.1709 7,503,850,309.70 -0.0026

13/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1735 15.1736 15.1735 7,506,023,077.70 0.0001

12/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1734 15.1735 15.1734 7,505,911,804.66 -0.0006

11/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1740 15.1741 15.1740 7,506,561,713.23 0.0077

08/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1663 15.1664 15.1663 7,500,302,524.43 0.0047

07/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1616 15.1617 15.1616 7,497,793,181.01 0.0001

06/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1615 15.1616 15.1615 7,495,182,591.05 0.0014

05/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1601 15.1602 15.1601 7,498,253,972.93 0.0024

04/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1577 15.1578 15.1577 7,496,305,426.49 0.0036

01/03/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1541 15.1542 15.1541 7,489,865,591.26 0.0015

29/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1526 15.1527 15.1526 7,479,596,857.71 -0.0009

28/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1535 15.1536 15.1535 7,461,393,640.35 -0.0025

27/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1560 15.1561 15.1560 7,461,137,138.59 0.0043

23/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1517 15.1518 15.1517 7,450,409,551.53 0.0029

22/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1488 15.1489 15.1488 7,450,107,758.92 -0.0020

21/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1508 15.1509 15.1508 7,455,581,968.77 0.0057

20/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1451 15.1452 15.1451 7,455,341,715.40 0.0032

19/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1419 15.1420 15.1419 7,457,474,580.97 0.0024

16/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1395 15.1396 15.1395 7,474,275,272.36 0.0003

15/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1392 15.1393 15.1392 7,474,939,646.46 0.0004

14/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1388 15.1389 15.1388 7,476,299,156.39 -0.0040

13/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1428 15.1429 15.1428 7,478,012,430.97 0.0049

12/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1379 15.1380 15.1379 7,476,665,440.44 0.0017

09/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1362 15.1363 15.1362 7,480,739,671.66 -0.0005

08/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1367 15.1368 15.1367 7,460,740,721.55 0.0173

07/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1194 15.1195 15.1194 7,453,627,847.12 0.0036

06/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1158 15.1159 15.1158 7,453,926,779.94 0.0046

05/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1112 15.1113 15.1112 7,451,766,951.57 -0.0016

02/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1128 15.1129 15.1128 7,457,400,875.10 -0.0008

01/02/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1136 15.1137 15.1136 7,456,007,565.52 0.0028

31/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1108 15.1109 15.1108 7,443,603,917.58 -0.0022

30/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1130 15.1131 15.1130 7,434,420,542.34 0.0045

29/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1085 15.1086 15.1085 7,421,222,027.68 0.0035

26/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.1050 15.1051 15.1050 7,421,311,348.56 0.0069

25/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0981 15.0982 15.0981 7,416,581,832.40 -0.0003

24/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0984 15.0985 15.0984 7,417,478,043.78 0.0013

23/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0971 15.0972 15.0971 7,420,155,758.45 0.0044

22/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0927 15.0928 15.0927 7,421,762,624.43 0.0032

19/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0895 15.0896 15.0895 7,418,270,621.43 -0.0001

18/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0896 15.0897 15.0896 7,412,884,257.55 -0.0022

17/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0918 15.0919 15.0918 7,413,185,895.41 -0.0004

16/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0922 15.0923 15.0922 7,413,988,644.87 -0.0011

15/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0933 15.0934 15.0933 7,418,082,657.01 0.0006

12/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0927 15.0928 15.0927 7,422,359,717.73 0.0015

11/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0912 15.0913 15.0912 7,442,512,163.75 -0.0021

10/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0933 15.0934 15.0933 7,476,443,775.88 0.0076

09/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0857 15.0858 15.0857 7,473,815,870.64 0.0096

08/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0761 15.0762 15.0761 7,483,531,316.73 0.0041

05/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0720 15.0721 15.0720 7,483,644,613.22 -0.0039

04/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0759 15.0760 15.0759 7,486,122,443.69 0.0013

03/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0746 15.0747 15.0746 7,502,272,653.50 0.0011

02/01/2024 KFGOVRMF 15.0735 15.0736 15.0735 7,494,611,578.66 0.0000

28/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0735 15.0736 15.0735 7,451,814,623.33 0.0023
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27/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0712 15.0713 15.0712 7,418,051,838.23 0.0004

26/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0708 15.0709 15.0708 7,393,597,087.84 0.0042

25/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0666 15.0667 15.0666 7,372,903,205.48 0.0038

22/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0628 15.0629 15.0628 7,366,866,211.09 -0.0023

21/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0651 15.0652 15.0651 7,365,205,112.82 0.0054

20/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0597 15.0598 15.0597 7,354,215,221.77 0.0039

19/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0558 15.0559 15.0558 7,343,429,484.01 -0.0013

18/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0571 15.0572 15.0571 7,340,355,192.46 0.0029

15/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0542 15.0543 15.0542 7,332,699,857.06 -0.0043

14/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0585 15.0586 15.0585 7,332,997,021.35 0.0155

13/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0430 15.0431 15.0430 7,326,555,508.93 0.0045

12/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0385 15.0386 15.0385 7,319,097,486.84 0.0039

08/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0346 15.0347 15.0346 7,316,384,931.52 -0.0010

07/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0356 15.0357 15.0356 7,320,816,936.25 0.0015

06/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0341 15.0342 15.0341 7,322,645,251.34 0.0172

04/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0169 15.0170 15.0169 7,311,869,834.66 0.0060

01/12/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0109 15.0110 15.0109 7,301,306,810.11 0.0008

30/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0101 15.0102 15.0101 7,292,814,648.58 -0.0004

29/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 15.0105 15.0106 15.0105 7,285,384,249.97 0.0143

28/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9962 14.9963 14.9962 7,259,302,313.52 0.0111

27/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9851 14.9852 14.9851 7,249,900,582.13 -0.0052

24/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9903 14.9904 14.9903 7,251,873,511.51 -0.0020

23/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9923 14.9924 14.9923 7,252,291,689.63 -0.0008

22/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9931 14.9932 14.9931 7,252,100,601.07 -0.0044

21/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9975 14.9976 14.9975 7,254,568,144.38 0.0068

20/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9907 14.9908 14.9907 7,251,077,272.35 0.0040

17/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9867 14.9868 14.9867 7,249,593,118.96 0.0033

16/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9834 14.9835 14.9834 7,247,823,790.87 0.0079

15/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9755 14.9756 14.9755 7,244,321,180.80 0.0192

14/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9563 14.9564 14.9563 7,233,909,108.76 0.0066

13/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9497 14.9498 14.9497 7,229,416,208.30 -0.0066

10/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9563 14.9564 14.9563 7,233,033,449.45 -0.0072

09/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9635 14.9636 14.9635 7,234,805,062.56 0.0106

08/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9529 14.9530 14.9529 7,232,428,634.71 0.0079

07/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9450 14.9451 14.9450 7,227,926,618.97 0.0037

06/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9413 14.9414 14.9413 7,228,177,178.15 0.0107

03/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9306 14.9307 14.9306 7,228,647,098.71 0.0043

02/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9263 14.9264 14.9263 7,224,210,359.41 0.0077

01/11/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9186 14.9187 14.9186 7,216,300,239.77 -0.0071

31/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9257 14.9258 14.9257 7,203,119,320.81 0.0044

30/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9213 14.9214 14.9213 7,203,440,655.53 0.0081

27/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9132 14.9133 14.9132 7,182,343,408.32 0.0086

26/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9046 14.9047 14.9046 7,177,661,708.51 -0.0034

25/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9080 14.9081 14.9080 7,177,618,609.43 0.0023

24/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9057 14.9058 14.9057 7,176,008,140.66 0.0102

20/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.8955 14.8956 14.8955 7,172,727,880.56 -0.0005

19/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.8960 14.8961 14.8960 7,173,196,027.94 -0.0016

18/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.8976 14.8977 14.8976 7,175,900,843.97 -0.0043

17/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9019 14.9020 14.9019 7,179,967,799.94 -0.0058

16/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9077 14.9078 14.9077 7,186,857,797.56 0.0014

12/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9063 14.9064 14.9063 7,179,022,730.50 0.0000

11/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9063 14.9064 14.9063 7,180,630,937.16 0.0068

10/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.8995 14.8996 14.8995 7,173,584,412.11 0.0042

09/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.8953 14.8954 14.8953 7,173,181,996.55 -0.0006

06/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.8959 14.8960 14.8959 7,176,027,353.85 -0.0001

05/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.8960 14.8961 14.8960 7,176,017,710.21 0.0015
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04/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.8945 14.8946 14.8945 7,178,674,725.28 -0.0168

03/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9113 14.9114 14.9113 7,187,420,660.17 -0.0093

02/10/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9206 14.9207 14.9206 7,190,350,319.50 0.0103

29/09/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9103 14.9104 14.9103 7,168,597,930.90 0.0145

28/09/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.8958 14.8959 14.8958 7,156,600,849.26 -0.0088

27/09/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9046 14.9047 14.9046 7,143,757,548.06 0.0027

26/09/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9019 14.9020 14.9019 7,140,803,326.13 -0.0020

25/09/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9039 14.9040 14.9039 7,139,343,994.98 -0.0027

22/09/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9066 14.9067 14.9066 7,133,614,477.95 -0.0036

21/09/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9102 14.9103 14.9102 7,133,944,437.06 0.0061

20/09/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9041 14.9042 14.9041 7,131,449,758.56 -0.0026

19/09/2023 KFGOVRMF 14.9067 14.9068 14.9067 7,133,841,804.11 -0.0112
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